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Women / JR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachael Flam7
Stars Houston

9.750 9.550 9.2509.550 38.100
2 1 3 13T 1T

1T

Lauren Ramirez4
Gold Medal

9.625 9.425 9.5509.500 38.100
9T 3 4 2T 1T

1T

Rachael Lukacs14
North Stars

9.875 9.125 9.6009.450 38.050
1 9 5T 1 3 

3 

Bailey Ferrer8
Orlando Metro

9.675 9.475 9.3759.450 37.975
3T 2 5T 8T 4 

4 

Makarri Doggette11
Buckeye

9.650 9.200 9.4759.600 37.925
7T 7 1T 6 5 

5 

Kelsey Knox2
Dynamo

9.675 9.400 9.3759.450 37.900
3T 4T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Alexa Al-Hameed3
Triad

9.675 9.400 9.3009.425 37.800
3T 4T 8 11T 7 

7 

Madison Dagen9
San Mateo

9.650 9.100 9.4009.300 37.450
7T 10T 12 7 8 

8 

Rachel Baumann13
WOGA

9.275 8.875 9.5509.600 37.300
15 13 1T 2T 9 

9 

Kai Rivers16
Twistars USA

9.575 9.375 9.5008.525 36.975
11 6 18 4T 10 

10 

Madison Brunette12
Seattle Gym Acad

9.625 9.150 9.3008.800 36.875
9T 8 17 11T 11T

11T

Hannah McCrary17
Cincinnati

9.550 8.725 9.2509.350 36.875
12 16 9T 13T 11T

11T

Courtney Klausen6
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.100 8.8509.350 36.650
13 10T 9T 17 13 

13 

Morgan Hurd5
First State

9.300 9.050 9.3258.850 36.525
14 12 15T 10 14 

14 

Kiya Johnson1
Texas Dreams

9.675 8.850 8.5009.350 36.375
3T 14T 9T 18 15 

15 

Kaitlin DeGuzman18
Metroplex

9.175 8.500 9.5009.050 36.225
17 17 14 4T 16 

16 

Alyona Shchennikova10
TIGAR

9.000 8.850 8.9009.175 35.925
18 14T 13 16 17 

17 

Emma Brown15
Chow's

9.225 8.400 8.9758.850 35.450
16 18 15T 15 18 

18 
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